TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 11/22/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Length CCT Voltage OptionsModel
SERIES
Note: Minimum Order Quantity = 25pcs
 SMS6 = Stainless Steel Surface Mount Luminaire
LENGTH
 2’ = 6” Wide x 24” Length
 4’ = 6” Wide x 48” Length
MOUNTING
 FCM = Flush Ceiling Mount*
 HWM = Horizontal Flush Wall Mount*
 VWM = Vertical Flush Wall Mount*
 WMA = Wall Mount Arm
*NOTE: FCM, HWM, VWM are 8-Point Mounting
MODEL
 LED25 = (2’)25 Watt
 LED30 = (2’)30 Watt
 LED45 = (4’)45 Watt
 LED72 = (4’)72 Watt
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
 3K = ±3000K Range LED
 35K = ±3500K Range LED
 4K = ±4000K Range LED
 5K = ±5000K Range LED
VOLTAGE
 UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
 LENS OPTIONS
 81  =  0.156” Thick, Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate
 82  =  0.187” Thick, Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate
 GC  =  Glare Control Optic, Controls Pixilation and produces
   a softer Distribution. (Ordered in addition to other lensing)
OPTIONS
 2D7 = 2 Drivers, 120-277V, 0-10 Dimmable
 9002 = Tamperproof Screwdriver
 AM = Anti-Microbial Finish
 ASH = All Stainless Steel Hardware
   — (Includes Screws, Nuts, PEMS & 1/4” Turn Fasteners.)
 BL1 = Bi-Level Light (High/Low)
   — Single AC Input Feed, with Switch Sensor (Required)
 BL2 = Bi-Level Light (High/Low)
   — Wired for Dual AC Input Feeds
 CRS = 18 Gauge Cold Rolled Steel Construction
   — (Housing, Doorframe, Hinging and Internal bracketry)
   — All parts finished in Sky White Polyester Powder Coat.
 D7 = 0-10V low-voltage LED Dimming (100-30% Standard,
   Consult Factory for alternative Deep Dimming Options)
 EPX = Epoxy Coated Housing
 FUSE = Single Inline Fusing
 HNGL = Hingeless Door Frame (Supplied with 6-Security Screws)
 MSI = Motion Sensor Integral, Single Circuit: ALL ON / ALL OFF
 NAT = Natatorium Construction
 SS = 18 Gauge 304 Stainless Steel Housing (Standard)
   — (Ceiling side faces finished in Natural Satin No.4 Finish).
 316SS = 18 Gauge 316 Stainless Steel Housing (Optional)
   — (Ceiling side faces finished in Natural Satin No.4 Finish).
 TP = Center Pin Reject style Security Lock-up screws
   for door frame.
   — 18-8 Stainless Steel.
 WH = White Finish (Optional)
   — Consult Factory for Other Finishes
    and Minimum Order Qty
Wall Mount Arm (WMA)
Mounting
• TRANSPORTATION APPLICATIONS
• ATHLETIC FACILITIES
• NATATORIUMS / PUBLIC POOLS
• SCHOOLS
• LOCKER ROOMS
• HOSPITALS
• PUBLIC HOUSING COMPLEXES
• ROADWAY UNDERPASSES